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FROM THE

GR
ILL

Al dishes with an ™
are served with fried
or mashed potatoes
Reploce side with
grilfed mushrooms
+E0€

FROM THE

Grilled beef burger’

Chicken bitok"
three chicken burger patties

Kebabs
with pies and yoghurt with cardamen dip

Chicken thigh fillet
=200 Grilled pork’

souviaki style marinated
in greek herbs and olive oil

Chicken harakiri

souvlaki style chicken breast
in o metal skewer

Pork rib steak’

Beef steak”
(500-550 gr)

Grilled veal liver

Sea bream fillet

with wild greens

FR
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NG
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N

TN CHARGE OF MARKET REGULATION GEORGIOS ANAGNOSTOL The resteurant i reguired tohave complaint forms in o special case for making any compleinta. We use extro vingin ofive il for the salads. Feta has denominaiion

Drunk chicken”

chicken breast with bacon, milk cream
and white wine

Sauteed pork tenderloin medallions
in honey sauce’

Orzo with vegetables

1157 Orzo with chicken
with saffron. green herbs and kaseri cheese

Penne with mushrooms and cheese
with fresh herbs

127} Fresh Cretan pasta
with pork tenderloin
with ceramelized anions and crumble fata cheese

Deep fried calamari

270 Linguine pasta with shrimps

8,30

7,30

8,10

7,60

TI0

7,90

7,90

16,00

8,20

12,40

980

10,90
6,10

8,80

740

9,30

8,30

12,50

FOR THE
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Microdistillery distillation product
100 ml/200 mi

Tsipouro
(Teilili, Babatzim, Apostolaki,
Dekaraki. Idonika)

QOuzo
(Plomari, Matareli, Babatzim, Yarvagianni)

White wine 250 ml/500 m!
Red wine 250 mi/500 ml
Semi-sweet red wine 250 ml/S00 ml

Beers 330 ml

Heineken
Kaiser

Beers 500 ml
Alfa

Amstel

Amstel free
Mamos

Alfa Weiss
Fischer

Nijooe Lager Bio

Soft drinks
Coca-cola 250 ml

Epsa 232 ml
(Carbonated Orangade, Non-carbonated
Orangade, Lemonade, Lemon Soda, Soda)

Carbonated water
Bottled still water 11t

Alcoholic drinks
Premium alcoholic drinks

DES
SERT

Halva traditional
(semoling, sugar, oif and cinamon)

Cheesecake
7571 Crema Catalana

1157} Chocolate terrine

with sour cream and chocolafe syrup

4,20/790

9.70

9.60

2,70/4,80
270/480
2,50/4,60

3,40
3,50

370
3,80
350
3,90
430
4,40
6,20

2,40
2,20

2,40
1,20

6,00
7,00

2,60

3,90
3,30

4,80

of ongin. We use eom ol for fruing. All the seafood s frazen Brices melude ail [egnl charges and VAT CONSUMPTION OF ALCONOLIC BEVERAGES BY YOUNG PEQPLE UNDER 17 VEARS 15 PACHIBITED BY LAW
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